Hnidobor Larysa Mykhailivna

Category
Date of birth
Last position

Date of dismissal

Close associate
1971

Turboatom JSC, Member of the Audit Committee

Dec. 31, 2017


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1459
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1459

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Neshcheret Prokhor Anatoliiovych son

Subotin Viktor Heorhiiovych business relationships

Turboatom JSC , Director

Parfenenko Dmytro Mykolaiovych business relationships
State Property Fund of Ukraine , First Deputy

Head of the State Property Fund of

Ukraine - Member of the Board

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40456
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40456
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40456
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40456
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4670
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4670
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4670
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4670
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1459
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/1372
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/1372
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/1372
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/1372
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/322

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

MiHicTepCcTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
3aXUCTy OOBKiNASA YKpaiHu,
roJIOBHUM chevianicT

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMUNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHun, ronoBHU cnewianict

MiHiCTepCcTBO eHepreTmnkmn Ta
BYTiJIbHOI MPOMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHn, ronoBHUIA cneuianicT

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNCIOBOCTI
YKpaiHW, rosIoBHUIA crieudianicT

17 045,27

11 421,71

7 597,97

5 707,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a37e12-15b5-425c-a2f2-88b0e30b7214
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa417ffc-9ce8-4d6e-8a97-27401af83b81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_450b6d04-7a0e-4582-a933-01182bb247fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db025db9-9e19-4845-b8e1-10e2f540d81f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db025db9-9e19-4845-b8e1-10e2f540d81f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db025db9-9e19-4845-b8e1-10e2f540d81f

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a37e12-15b5-425c-a2f2-88b0e30b7214
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa417ffc-9ce8-4d6e-8a97-27401af83b81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_450b6d04-7a0e-4582-a933-01182bb247fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db025db9-9e19-4845-b8e1-10e2f540d81f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a37e12-15b5-425c-a2f2-88b0e30b7214
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa417ffc-9ce8-4d6e-8a97-27401af83b81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_450b6d04-7a0e-4582-a933-01182bb247fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db025db9-9e19-4845-b8e1-10e2f540d81f

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 71.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 71.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 71.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 71.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a37e12-15b5-425c-a2f2-88b0e30b7214
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CAREER:

Aug. 9, 2016 — till Dec. 31, 2017 Turboatom JSC, Member of the
Audit Committee

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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